Year

Hallbent Trophy Winners

Name of Dog

Owner/s

2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000

Hototo Pretty Ballerina JW
Blacktoft Caress of Steelriver JW

Lussac Winter Witch JW
Satinbaze Cracksman For Blacktoft (Al) JW
Cuillinoir Lunedale at Byeways
Burpham Million Dollar Love Songs
Stranfaer Solitaire

Keepersway Gracie to Beanit

Miss Caroline Chambers

Miss Sandra Stevenson

Mrs S May
Mrs Helen Fox
Mr and Mrs H Nelson
Mrs L Strudwick
Mr and Mrs K Joyce
Mr P and Mrs S Goodman



